

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2700/2007

GUJARAT URJA VIKASH NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meru Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

Rejoinder affidavit has been filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar