

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2700/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2006 in NO No. 8/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GUJARAT URJA VIKASH NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing  
typed copies, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH I.A. NO.4 (Appln. for intervention)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.G. Ramachandra, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Liz Mathew, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Vijal Chhatrapati, Adv.Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Uttam Datt, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.  
for M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList it on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of March  
2008.( Ravi P. Verma ) ( Anand Singh )  
Court Master Court Master